Reyee Wi-Fi Mesh Router 5 AC1200
4 Ports RJ45 10/100 Mbps
802.11ac dual-flow and band 2.4 and
5 GHz
Remote Management through Cloud
Parental Control, Guest Network,
Roaming
Small Office / Home Office
Reyee
WiFi Mesh Router 5 AC1200
4 Ports RJ45 10/100 Mbps
802.11AC dual-flow and band 2.4 and 5 GHz
Compatible with 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
Wi-Fi capacity up to 1200 Mbps
MU-MIMO technology with 2+2 built-in external omni-directional antennas
Small Office / Home Office
Powerful and intuitive operation with the free Ruijie Cloud
White colour
RG-EW1200
Specifications
Brand Reyee
Interface 3 LAN ports 10/100Mbps , 1 WAN port 10/100Mbps
Maximum number of customers 32 (recommended 24))
Bandwidth 300Mbps in 2.4GHz + 867Mbps in 5GHz
WiFi Antennas 2+2 integrated external omnidirectional antennas
Power DC 12 V 0.6A 7W (adapter included)
Temp. operation -10º C ~ +45º C
Dimensions 32 (H) x 182 (W) ×121 (Fo) mm (excl. antennas)
Weight 400 g (packaging included)
Colour White